
1 Blackthorn Green
107.110

Pedestrian
Lane

Proposed House
Moreen Avenue

Kitchen Parents' Bedroom Living

Bathroom 2LandingBedroom 3

Accessible
Bathroom

Accessible
Bedroom

Kitchen

Store

Living
Parents'
Bedrooma a

Store

Store

1
2
3
4
5

Bedroom 3

Bedroom 4

Bath

Storage

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

12
13
14

11

15

HWC

a a

Do not scale from this Drawing, use figured dimensions only. Check all dimensions on site before commencing work. Report any
discrepancies to Architect before proceeding. This Drawing and Designs thereon are copyright of the County Council. ©

Architects Department
County Hall, Marine Road, Dun Laoghaire, Co. Dublin.
Phone (01) 2054700  Fax (01) 2300391

Job Scale -

Date -

Job No -

Drn. Chd.
Drawing 002

CAD Ref -

Status -

Rev -

DrgComhairle Contae County Council

dlr 1794

1:50@ A1 Part 8
PROPOSED ACCESSIBLE HOUSE
MOREEN AVENUE, SANDYFORD

Feb 2014

FLOOR PLANS
LONGITUDINAL SECTION AAIncludes Ordnance Survey Ireland data reproduced under OSI Licence number 2012/25CCMA/ Dun Laoghaire-Rathdown  County Council.

Unauthorised reproduction infringes Ordnance Survey Ireland and Government of Ireland copyright. © Ordnance Survey Ireland, 2012

LONGITUDINAL SECTION AA

GROUND FLOOR    AREA 137M2 FIRST FLOOR    AREA 43M2


